Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am
6:07 am
6:12 am
6:16 am
6:19 am
6:25 am

6:29 am

6:36 am
6:42 am
6:49 am
6:53 am

6:59 am

7:05 am

7:12 am

7:16 am
7:20 am
7:26 am
7:39 am

7:57 am

8:05 am

8:14 am

Artist

jolie holland

tom waits

gorillaz: spacemonkeyz versus gorillaz
the liberators

patti smith

steve earle

wanda jackson

portishead
bob dylan
nina simone
ruby amanfu

denise lasalle

pharoah sanders

ronald shannon jackson and the decoding society

ben monder
mary halvorson
food

miles davis

matthew shipp

bill laswell

steppenwolf

dwb
Song Title
“springtime can kill you”
“jesus blood never failed me yet”
“new genius (brother)”
“let it go”
“wander i go”
“the unrepentent”

“the wrong kind of girl”

“glory box”

“don't think twice, it's all right”
“i shall be released”

“not dark yet”

“i'm back to collect”

“wisdom through music”

“when cherry trees bloom in winter,
you can smell last summer”

“oh, what a beautiful morning”
“aisha”

“the grain mill”

“ife”

“flow of x”

“unknown”

“magic carpet ride”

Album

springtime can kill you

laika come home
the liberators
land (1975-2002)
i feel alright

capitol rarities

roseland nyc live
at budokan

to love somebody
standing still

second breath

wisdom through music

barbeque dog

amorphae
meltframe
this is not a miracle

7.11.73

flow of x

8.27 .98, willisau switzerland

7"

Label

anti

emi

arista
warner bros.

capitol

go! beat records
columbia

rca victor

rival & co records

abc records

abc impulse

antilles

ecm
firehouse 12

ecm

thirsty ear

is it live or is it memorex?

mca



Time

8:17 am

8:21 am

8:24 am

8:40 am
8:44 am
8:49 am
8:53 am

8:58 am

Artist

bounty killer

the specials

alice russell

paul mccartney & wings

alogte oho jonas & his sounds of joy
marc olsen

flaming lips

fka twigs

Song Title

“no no no (world a respect)”

“what i like most abut you is your
girlfriend”

Album

ghetto gramma

stereo-typical

“i love you more than you'll ever know” under the munka moon Il

“red barn bed”

“zota yinne”

“martian romance”
“time > breathe reprise”

“mothercreep”

red rose speedway

Jjeff ozdemir and friends

didn't ever... hasn't since...

the dark side of the moo

m3Il155x

Label

emi

tru thoughts

apple records
33rpm

my own planet
warner bros.

young turks



