

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with *dwb* on Monday, January 4, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:04 am	jolie holland	“springtime can kill you”	<i>springtime can kill you</i>	anti
6:07 am	tom waits	“jesus blood never failed me yet”		
6:12 am	gorillaz: spacemonkeyz versus gorillaz	“new genius (brother)”	<i>laika come home</i>	emi
6:16 am	the liberators	“let it go”	<i>the liberators</i>	
6:19 am	patti smith	“wander i go”	<i>land (1975-2002)</i>	arista
6:25 am	steve earle	“the unrepentent”	<i>i feel alright</i>	warner bros.
6:29 am	wanda jackson	“the wrong kind of girl”	<i>capitol rarities</i>	capitol
			set break	
6:36 am	portishead	“glory box”	<i>roseland nyc live</i>	go! beat records
6:42 am	bob dylan	“don't think twice, it's all right”	<i>at budokan</i>	columbia
6:49 am	nina simone	“i shall be released”	<i>to love somebody</i>	rca victor
6:53 am	ruby amanfu	“not dark yet”	<i>standing still</i>	rival & co records
6:59 am	denise lasalle	“i'm back to collect”	<i>second breath</i>	abc records
			set break	
7:05 am	pharoah sanders	“wisdom through music”	<i>wisdom through music</i>	abc impulse
7:12 am	ronald shannon jackson and the decoding society	“when cherry trees bloom in winter, you can smell last summer”	<i>barbeque dog</i>	antilles
7:16 am	ben monder	“oh, what a beautiful morning”	<i>amorphae</i>	ecm
7:20 am	mary halvorson	“aisha”	<i>meltframe</i>	firehouse 12
7:26 am	food	“the grain mill”	<i>this is not a miracle</i>	ecm
7:39 am	miles davis	“ife”	<i>7.11.73</i>	
7:57 am	matthew shipp	“flow of x”	<i>flow of x</i>	thirsty ear
			set break	
8:05 am	bill laswell	“unknown”	<i>8.27.98, willisau switzerland</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:14 am	steppenwolf	“magic carpet ride”	7"	mca

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:17 am	bounty killer	“no no no (world a respect)”	<i>ghetto gramma</i>	
8:21 am	the specials	“what i like most abut you is your girlfriend”	<i>stereo-typical</i>	emi
8:24 am	alice russell	“i love you more than you'll ever know” <i>under the munka moon II</i>		tru thoughts
			set b r e a k	
8:40 am	paul mccartney & wings	“red barn bed”	<i>red rose speedway</i>	apple records
8:44 am	alogte oho jonas & his sounds of joy	“zota yinne”	<i>jeff ozdemir and friends</i>	33rpm
8:49 am	marc olsen	“martian romance”	<i>didn't ever... hasn't since...</i>	my own planet
8:53 am	flaming lips	“time > breathe reprise”	<i>the dark side of the moo</i>	warner bros.
8:58 am	fka twigs	“mothercreep”	<i>m3ll155x</i>	young turks